
     List of Deans & Divisions 
 
 
Arts and Cultural Programs 
Dean – Grant Linsell 
glinsell@riohondo.edu 
Animation 
Art 
Art History 
Graphic Design 
Music 
Music Technology 
Photography 
Radio 
Theater 
Television 
 
 

Behavioral and Social Sciences 
Dean – Adam Wetsman 
awetsman@riohondo.edu 
Anthropology 
Child Development 
Chicano Studies 
Economics 
Education 
History 
Humanities 
Human Services 
Philosophy 
Political Science 
Psychology 
Sociology 
 
 

Business 
Dean – Gita Runkle 
grunkle@riohondo.edu 
Accounting 
Business Law 
Computer Information Technology 
Computer Science 
Finance 
Logistics 
Management 
Marketing 
 

 
 
 

Career & Technical Education 
Dean – Mike Slavich 
mslavich@riohondo.edu 
Alternative Energy Technology 
Architecture 
Automotive 
Carpentry 
Civil Design Technology 
Electronics 
Engineering Technology 
Geographic Information Systems 
Heavy Equipment Technology 
Hospitality 
Technical Education 
Tesla 
Welding 
 
 

Communications and Languages 
Dean – Alice Mecom 
amecom@riohondo.edu 
American Sign Language 
Chinese 
English 
English as a New Language 
French 
Japanese 
Journalism 
Literature 
Mass Communications 
Reading 
Spanish 
Speech 
Vocabulary 
 
 

Continuing Education 

Dean – Yolanda Emerson 
yemerson@riohondo.edu 
Contract Education 
Fee Based Courses 
Kids College 
Noncredit Programs 
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Counseling   
Dean – Lisa Chavez 
lchavez@riohondo.edu 
 
 

Educational Centers 

Dean – Yolanda Emerson 
yemerson@riohondo.edu 
El Monte Educational Center (EMEC) 
Rio Hondo Educational Center at Pico Rivera 
South Whittier Educational Center (SWEC) 
 
 

Health Science and Nursing 
Dean – Catherine Page 
cpage@riohondo.edu 
Health Science 
Nursing (including ADN) 
Nutrition 
Orthopedic Technology 
 
 

Kinesiology, Dance and Athletics 
Dean – Nedra Brown 
nbrown@riohondo.edu 
Athletics 
Dance 
Kinesiology 
 
 

Library 
Dean – Mike Garabedian 
mgarabedian@riohondo.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Mathematics, Science, and 
Engineering 
Dean – Vann Priest 
vpriest@riohondo.edu 
Astronomy 
Biology 
Biotechnology 
Chemistry 
Engineering 
Environmental Technology 
Geography  
Geology 
Mathematics 
Physics 
 

Outreach & Educational Partnerships 
Acting Dean – Heba Griffiths 
hgriffiths@riohondo.edu 
 
 

Public Safety 
Dean – Mark Yokoyama 
myokoyama@riohondo.edu 
Administration of Justice 
Corrections 
EMT (Emergency Medical Technician) 
Fire Academy 
Fire Technology 
Homeland Security 
Police Academy 
Wildland Fire Technology 
 
 

Student Affairs 
Acting Dean – Leigh Ann Unger 
lunger@riohondo.edu 
Admissions and Records 
Financial Aid 
International Student Programs 
Psychological Services 
Student Conduct 
Student Health Center 
 

rvsd. 3/7/22 

 

https://www.riohondo.edu/counseling-center/
mailto:lchavez@riohondo.edu
https://www.riohondo.edu/locations/
mailto:yemerson@riohondo.edu
https://www.riohondo.edu/emec/
https://www.riohondo.edu/picorivera/
https://www.riohondo.edu/swec/
https://www.riohondo.edu/health-science-and-nursing/
mailto:cpage@riohondo.edu
https://www.riohondo.edu/kinesiology/
mailto:nbrown@riohondo.edu
https://www.riohondo.edu/library/
mailto:mgarabedian@riohondo.edu
https://www.riohondo.edu/mathematics-and-sciences/
https://www.riohondo.edu/mathematics-and-sciences/
mailto:vpriest@riohondo.edu
https://www.riohondo.edu/outreach/
mailto:hgriffiths@riohondo.edu
https://www.riohondo.edu/public-safety/
mailto:myokoyama@riohondo.edu
https://www.riohondo.edu/support-programs/
mailto:lunger@riohondo.edu


     List of Deans & Divisions 
 
 
 
 

Student Equity & RISE Scholars 
Assistant Dean – Cecilia Rocha 
crocha@riohondo.edu 
 
 

Student Support Services 
Acting Dean – Heba Griffiths 
hgriffiths@riohondo.edu 
CalWORKs 
Disabled Student Services 
EOPS/CARE 
Talent Search 
Student Grievances 
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